

District Council of Cleve

10 Main Street, Cleve SA 5640 FILE No: 2.9.1.2 Postal Address: PO Box 36, Cleve SA 5640 Email: council@cleve.sa.gov.au

www.cleve.sa.gov.au (08) 8628 2004 Telephone:

Web:

Fax: (08) 8628 2428

APPLICATION FOR CONSENT TO PLACE ELECTORAL SIGNS WITHIN THE DISTIRCT COUNCIL OF CLEVE

| То: | District Council of Cleve SA Power Networks and Transport Services Division, Department of Planning, Transport and Infrastructure (DPTI) | |
|---|--|--|
| I/We | (name) | |
| Addre | ess:Postcode: | |
| Conta | act No: (Work) (Mobile) | |
| Fax N | lo: E-mail: | |
| | y make application for consent to erect Election Signs within the District cil of Cleve. | |
| I / We, the undersigned, have read the guidelines and policy document attached to this application. I / We hereby acknowledge and agree that by signing this Application and returning it to Council, I/we will if consent is granted abide by the terms of such guidelines and policy document as if all contents therein were included in this Application. | | |
| conserespo arising acknown respo to indo or pro | out limiting the above and by way of example only, the person(s) to whoment is granted and any persons acting on their behalf, accept full insibility for any personal injury or property damage or other loss in any way gout of or consequent upon the erection, removal or display of signs and owledge(s) that the Council, SA Power Networks or DPTI have no liability or insibility in relation to such matters whatsoever and such person(s) agree(s) demnify Council, SA Power Networks or DPTI against any such personal injury operty damage or other loss incurred by the Council, SA Power Networks or and against any third party claims arising out of or consequent upon the on, removal or display of signs. | |
| or on result such DPTI includ | e acknowledge and agree that if any breach occurs which results in action by behalf of the Council to enforce the conditions of this policy and thereby in costs and expenses for the Council, SA Power Networks or DPTI then costs and expenses may be recovered by the Council, SA Power Networks or (as the case may be) from the person(s) responsible. These costs will be removal and/or destruction of the offending material by an officer or of the Council, SA Power Networks or DPTI. | |
| Execu | uted as a deed. | |
| Signa | ture of applicant: Date: | |
| Witne | ess | |
| Name | and address of Witness (please print) | |

| For Council Use Only | | | |
|---|-------|--|--|
| Consent approved/not approved. | | | |
| Council Officer: | Date: | | |
| Variations to conditions of consent (if any). | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

District Council of Cleve Area Map

